
IRC-2112 

SECTION 00622 - Contractor's Application for Payment 

§ECTOR 5 APPIJIONAL PYNE PLANTING PROJECT 

Application for Payment No._4_ __, 
For Work Accomplished through the period ofApril 1, 22through July 20,2022 

To: Indian River County (OWNER) 
From: _________(CONTRACTOR) 

Project No.: IRC-2112 
FM No.: N/A 
Bid No.: 2022001 

1) Attach detailed schedule and copies of all paid invoices. 

1. Original Contract Price: $ 148)50.00 
2. Net change by Change Orders and Written Amendments(+ or -): $ 
3. Current Contract Price (1 plus 2): $ 148 250 00 
4. Total completed and stored to date: $ 148 250.00 
5. Retainage (per Agreement): 

Q% of completed Work: 
__% of retainage: ""'$__74_1_.2_5__ 

Total Retainage: $7412.50 
6. Total completed and stored to date less retainage (4 minus 5): $140,837.5 
7. Less previous Application for Payments: $ 126,753.75 

8. DUE THIS APPLICATION (6 MINUS 7): $ $14,083.?5 

CONTRACTOR'S CERTIFICATION: 

UNDER PENAL TY OF PERJURY, the undersigned CONTRACTOR certifies that (1) the labor and 
materials listed on this request for payment have been used in the construction of this Work; (2) 
payment received from the last pay request has been used to make payments to all subcontractors, 
laborers, materialmen and suppliers except as listed on Attachment A, below; (3) title of all Work, 
materials and equipment incorporated in said Work or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application 
for Payment will pass to OWNER at time of payment free and clear of all Liens, security interests and 
encumbrances (except such as are covered by a Bond acceptable to OWNER indemnifying OWNER 
against any such Lien, security interest or encumbrance); (4) all Work covered by this Application for 
Payment is in accordance with the Contract Documents and not defective; and (5) If this Periodic 
Estimate is for a Final Payment to project or improvement, I further certify that all persons doing work 
upon or furnishing materials or supplies for this project or improvement under this foregoing contract 
have been paid in full, and that all taxes imposed by 
Chapter 212 Florida Statutes, (Sales and Use Tax Act, as Amended) have been paid and discharged, 
and that I have no claims against the OWNER. 

Attached to or submitted with this form are: 
1. Signed release of lien forms (partial or final as applicable) from all subcontractors, laborers, 

materialmen and suppliers except as listed on Attachment A , together with an explanation as 
to why any release of lien form is not included; 

Contractor's Application for Partial Payment - 06-09 rev - 00622 - 1 



----------

IRC-2112 

Page 2 of 5 

Dal: :::::onstruciion Schedule per Specffic:t~on5~~.C¼-
(CONTRACOR - must be signed by 
an Officer of the Corporation) 

Sean Clauson, Assistant Vice President 
Print Name and Title 

STATE OF Indiana 

COUNTY OF St. Joseph 

Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me by means of [j physical presence or □ online 
notarization, this 8/4 day of 20_.22._, by Sean ,I Gia, ,son (name of person 
making statement). 

~ 
(Signature of ot Public - State of~) Indiana 
(Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public) 

CXwho is personally known to me or □ who has produced 
_______________ as identification. 

Please remit payment to: 

Contractor's Name: Cardno, Inc. 

Address: PO Box 123422 

Dallas, TX 75312-3422 

[The remainder of this page was left blank intentionally] 

Contractor's Application for Partial Payment - 06-09 rev - 00622 - 2 


	SECTION 00622 -Contractor's Application for Payment §ECTOR 5 APPIJIONAL PYNE PLANTING PROJECT
	CONTRACTOR'S CERTIFICATION:


